PV 401
HV 045
HV 113
HV 138
PV 1198
PV 1177
PV 1443
PV 821
PV 1167
HV 089
PD 859
PV 057
HV 173
HV 076
HV 181
PV 719
HV 303 W
PV 345
PV 203
PV 204
PV 899
PV 045
PV 268
PV 125
PV 1176
PV 210
PV 892
PD 914
PV 1193
PV 130
PV 1160

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Privar Hire Driver Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Privar Hire Driver Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed



HV 380 W
PV 369
PV 641
PV 1185
PV 1184
PV 1183
PV 014
HV 042
HV 029
PV 517
HV201W
PV 1191
HV 013
PD 627
ST003
PV 435
PD 121
PV 024
PV 218
PV 758
PV 006
PV 1162
PV 200
PV 639

Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Vehicle Licence Application
Privar Hire Driver Application

Street Trader Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Privar Hire Driver Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
30.09.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
02.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025
03.10.2025

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the applicant meets the criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed



