PV 401	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 045	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 113	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 138	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1198	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1177	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1443	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 821	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1167	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	23.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 089	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PD 859	Privar Hire Driver Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 057	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 173	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 076	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 181	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 719	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 303 W	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	24.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 345	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	25.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 203	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 204	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 899	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 045	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 268	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 125	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1176	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	26.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 210	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 892	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PD 914	Privar Hire Driver Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1193	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 130	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1160	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	29.09.2025 Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed

HV 380 W	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 369	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 641	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1185	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1184	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1183	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 014	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 042	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 029	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 517	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 201 W	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1191	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	30.09.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
HV 013	Hackney Vehicle Licence Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PD 627	Privar Hire Driver Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
ST 003	Street Trader Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the applicant meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 435	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PD 121	Privar Hire Driver Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 024	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	01.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 218	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	02.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 758	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	03.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 006	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	03.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 1162	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	03.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 200	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	03.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
PV 639	Private Hire Vehicle Application	Granted	03.10.2025	Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed